Company Name:

Allgood Construction Company Inc.

(o2 1597s |

Estimate and Certification for Payment ®m S

P 441539

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
Williams Way Blvd from FM 762 to US 59/IH 69 NB Frontage Road
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 159751
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13114
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 335 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 11/13/2017 Total Contract Time 335 days ?Z/-
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/13/2018 Spent Days 108 days 4
Estimate Cut Off Date: 2/28/2018 Days Remaining 227 days
Date of Estimate: 3/1/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date: /
1. Contract Price: $ 4,645,912.45
2. Approved Change Orders: Cc.0.1 $ 128,392.31
co0.2 $ 43,310.55 L7
C.0.3 $ 116,851.20 L/
C.O. 4 $ 32,989.20
Total Changes to Date: $ 321,543.26 v
Total Contract Amount: $ 4,967,455.711
B. Earnings to Date: V/
1. Previous Work Completed: 16.6% Previous Earnings: $ 791,994.27
2. Work Completed this Period: 14.9% Earnings this Period: $ 738,613.92 LQM}/:;{};’A‘:
3. Work Completed to Date: 31.5% « s
4. Materials On Site: $ 49,438.56 L\ﬂl&}j-—"' )
Total Earnings: $ 1,580,046.75 .~
¢ Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,580,046.75 $ 158,004.68
Total Payments Due: $ 1,422,042.07
Less Previous Payments: $ 712,794.84
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/lnvoice: $

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

The foregoing estimate of

Approved By:

Approved By:

_Jon

Contractor

ced M-Chowd- g

En neer Vi

Date: -15-20/8

rk completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Date: 0?4:7. gé?i

709,247.23 QQSJNW



PAY ESTIMATE: 4
PROJECT: WILLIAMS WAY BLVD
JOB # 1706
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of ~ $709,247.23 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the WILLIAMS WAY BLVD -
FROM F.M. 762 TO US 59/1H 69 NB FRONTAGE RD in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment
request dated MARCH 1, 2018 covering all such work from 2/1/18 to 2/28/18 less retention upto that date,
undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection
with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless
FORT BEND COUNTY MUD 116 against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise
by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property
owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,645,912.45
CHANGE ORDERS - CO0.1 $128,392.31
G052 $43,310.55
C.0.3 $116,851.20
co.4 $32,989.20

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,967,455.71
Value of Completed Work $1,530,608.19
Less Retention 10% $158,004.68
Net value of Completed Work $1,372,603.51
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $712,794.84
MATERIALS ON HAND $49,438.56
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $709,247.23

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,372,603.51

CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,594,852.20
Amount Retainage This Invoice $78,805.25
Amount Retainage Previous $79,199.43
Total Retainage to Date $158,004.68

ALLGOQ%STRUCTEON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:_—¢4
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

n
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁ_ﬁg}g_ IS* , 2018, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behaif of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the !S‘H‘day of March~, 2018

dolie, Frooe

T””ffffff”””ff”ﬂ‘/f

8 i KELSIE JORDAN MOORE § Rotary Public for the State of Texas

§ i, 3 g

§ NOTARY PUBLIC  § My Commission Expires: S =8~/
{3' r : State of Texas ~ §

 EFEE Comm, Exp, 05-08-20188

\ernnnonanmnnrsnnssnssesd)



%0

%0

%0

%0

%05

%0

%001

%¥1

%04

%001

%001

TdIWOD
%

7 ON 8lewnsy Aed 084 9044

8L0T/8/E

0008 - 0008 SL'§ $ 000LL NOL (As/eB gL '0) JeoD yoRL - OYWH 22

00°0S i 00°0S SL'S 5 00'09€ wWo (As/1eb pg'0) @sino] eseg Joj j80D sWlld LT
Yydag .8

00'0% . 0008 §Z'601 $ 00'g6E NOL ‘'(es2gsjoe|g) osinoD eseq 2)2.0uos dnjeydsy XN 10H 0Z
uideQ .8

E0'¥ZEPSS 00'16512 00'TEEDT 09'98£8Z8 ES'T S 000ZZ'11 00’ v680¢€ AS 1e suonendiuep z ‘epeifgng paziigels ysy Ald-awil 8l

0008 ” 00708 00'26 $ oo'glg NOL (JuBropn Kug A9 %8) Uolezliqels Joj sy Al gl
(ubiepn Mg Aq

DE'BIT'ESS 00'018 00'091 0§'20.'528 SETLT § 00051 007LS  NOL %) Uolezlligels Joj (palddy Aunis) swi pajeipAd /1
ONIAVd ANV 3AVHOENS '8
069658518 00'088'%¥$ SINZLI NOILYHVYd3ud 3118 40 vLoLdans
jelajEW 2s8q

00°0$ # 0008 £9°C S 00'8LLY A pue aoeuns ojjjeydse Bulisixs jo asods|p pue saoway gl
{paunbay

00'08 ‘ 00'0$ SL'9S%'S g oo’k g1 SY) swaj} |eubig oyjel | 3je00jay pue sroWaY Gl
subig Aempeoy

00708 k 0008 00'SZLT S 00°L 81 ‘saxog ||y ‘subis okl 81B00|Y PUB BACWEY ¥

00'08L'SS 001 00’1 00'0$ 00'05L'S S 00'L v3 2BpuUg USPOOAA - saInNPNIS pio Bulnowsy ¢l

00’08 s 0008 00°SL8 $ 00'¢c w3 uonoag umoq uing Buinowsy gL

00°08 m 0008 SL'S $ 00'sse 47 iley pieno weag x3j4 Buirowsy |1
siemBuin

00°0S1°1S 00Z 00e 00°0% 00°548 $ 0oL V3 Buipnjoul sliempesy - sainonag plo Bujrowsy ol

00'S083% 00’z 00’z 00'0% 0S'Z0% $ oo'e v3 sjuswieal] pul Aleles - sainponig plo Bulaowsy 8

0008 ” 0008 09°20% $ oo'e v3 (syideq liy) sieju| = sainponis plo Bulrowsy g
(sazis ||e pue

000698 0009 0009 0008 0§11 S 0009 47 edfy|y) edid oyseid Bugsix3 jo ssodsiq pue saowlsy
(.98 - .81) adid

00'081'18 0000 00001 0008 0911 S 00'Ezs 41 {BJofy Jo slaloucy) ‘Bunsixg jo asodsig pue sAowsy g

00°020'98S D0'00S'TT 00°008’8 00'088'Y¥S$ 8¥'L $ 000009  00'00SSE AD (Buidiyg & Buipnjou|) uoljeaeoxy Aempecy &
|esodsi(] pue [gAowsy)

0008 g 00'08 0Ez $ 0o'oosE = GINQ 8}3iouoD paviciuiay g 'slalouog PO Bulacwey ¢

0008 - 00°08 6S'Z S 00°0FRS AS JUSWaARH 3j2Iou0) plO Dulcway ¢

00'E68'19% 001 00'1 0008 006819 § Q0L S (s{jeppno Buipnpul) Buiggnuis pue Bupesy  Z
(anowey

0SBET'TS 002 00'C 0008 SZ'695 S ooe v3 pue |lejsu] ‘ysiuing) ubig josfoid AjunoD pueg po4 |
NOILYHVYd3dd 3LIS 'V

31Lvaol JLva ol O AT¥d ANVH O SIHL J078d LINN O SIHL ALD LINN NOILLJI™¥ODS3d ON

LWV TYLOL ALDTVLOL ALD NO STYIHILVIW | LWV TV.LIOL LOVH.INOD ALD INOD

¥ "ON ®jewns3 Aed 984 8041 - "ONI “"09 NOLLONYLSNOD AOOD TV




%001

%001

%¥01

%001

%18

%06

%001

%001

9001

%08

%001

v ON s1ewns3 Aed D84 9044

gLogre/e

Z

(.8¥) {(ebnes

0T'€92'118 00811 00'811 00°0$ S¥'S6 S 00'8LL 41 9L} peziueAjED-paje0d-aid-adid [BIa|y pejebniiod Gy
(.0¢) (ebnes

58'928'98 00'EET CO'EET 00°08 s¥'ev S ooeel 47 9}) peziueAjeD-pajeoo-ald-adid [ele|y pajebniod  pp
(.y2) (ebnes

05'S0T%S 00°s01 00'sot 0008 or'6E S ooecl 47 gl) peziueneD-pajeoo-aid-adid |2l pejebnioD £y
(.27) 1¥sen

1$'888'ST1S 00°6S1'T 00'6ST'T 00°08 66'66 S oo'LoLE 47 laqgny ‘|l ssB10 ‘9.0 ‘edid sjes0u0D padlojuisy  Zp
(,Zv) 19¥seD

079288 00¥29 00'05S 0V LLE'9S 01'98 S 00%L 00'L09 47 iaqqny '|j] sse|D ‘9.0 ‘adid jRI0U0D pIVIoUBY Ly
(,0€) 1¥seD

87'SEL'BES 00¥PL 00'¥¥L 00°0% L8'ZS S C0'vPL 7 laggny ‘||| ssBID ‘94D ‘adid 8j2.0u0D pedlojuisy  OF
L0E X .61 1228diIT (72 Jusjeninba) 1ayseD

09'€PT'61S 00'0LEZ 0001z 0008 91’16 5 000Ly 41 Jaggny ‘1| sselD ‘gD ‘sdid s18iouod padicjuisy 8¢
(,72) 185D

081¥96'121% 00'0%0°E 00'SSLT 0Z¥EV'TIS oy - $ 00882 0O'v6EE 47 iagany ‘|j| sselD ‘gL ‘edid 918ioU0D PIdIojUISYH  gE

0s'Z98s 00°0€ 00°0€ 00'0$ 587 $ ooog 41 (.21) pejeoo-aid ‘adid onseld pajebnuoDn /g

00'081'1S 00'1 00’1 00°0$ 00'0STT 3 oo'L v3 adid ,g¥ J0j Juag Jequi] 9g

¥2' 9548 00'Z0£9 00'916'S ZE'9%S FARY $  00'98¢ DO'Z0oEs 47 yidaQ 0L 01 & ‘swajsAs Algjeg yousll G

00'08F LIS 00'91T 008 000¥L'8% 052601 $ 008 0002 AD sjjempesH 'S1910U0D [BINONAS  FE

05'LBE9TS Q0'ST 00’2 00°0¥L'8S 052601 S 008 00'GlL AD sjjemBuipg ‘sjeioun) [eINONAS  €E
HIMIS INHOLS "D
£0'896°CLES 09'F1P02ES SW3Ll ONIAYd ANV 3avdDdns 40 Tv10ld9ns

0008 0008 549 S 0o's8 AS (>{oe|g) sueipay 8j2I0U0D PRICIOT  ZE

0008 - 00°08 0069 S 0098 AS SpuUB|S| [BUONORIQ PUB ‘suelpayy ‘'sepeueldsy  LE

05 S1H'ES 00°0S€T 05'ST#'ES £5'2 S 00°08€1T oo'orlel 41 s$qIng 8jesouUeD 8 0F
Joyosuy i ‘abnes zi ‘(Buoj

0008 - 0008 00's08 S 0o'zL w3 GZ) Uojloeg [eulllie | umoQ wing jleisul B ysiuingd Bz
diyg Bumeiy yim

00'0S = 00°0S £IEY S Q0'GeS 41 abneo z| ‘jley piens weag xa|4 jlejsu] g usiuing gz

00708 - 00'08 LT6 S 00’6898 AS JOIUL 8 90Bld Ul 819|dwoD ‘puUBS pezlqElS usWeD /T
sAemanlq Joy yydeg .8

0008 . 0008 05'08 S 00766 AS - Y1buang Alie3 ybiy ‘usWaned sjaiouoy padiojuisy 9z
yidaQ .8

00'08 - 00°08 00'9% S 00'2668 AS - Uibusng Ade3 ubiH ‘usWwsied 81eiou0D padiojuisy  GZ

00'016'292S 00'001'9 00'016'29Z8 0T'EY $ 000019 Qo'ogere AS yidag .8 - JusWaned 212I0U0D PR2ICJUIRY T

00'08 - 00'0% 0711 $ 00'€6 AS #OIYL g - @sinoQ aveyng d, 8dAL OYWH €2

ILYd oL ALVA Ol Ol ATdd aNVH O SIHL 401dd LINN O SIHL ALD LINO NOILdT¥3SEd ON

LIV TV101 ALD TVLOL ALD NO STVYIHILVI | LWV TV.LOL LOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ 'ON Sjewns3 Aed D84 9021 - "ONI OO NOILONHELSNOD A0SV




%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%001

%001

%00t

%001

140D

ON sjewis3 Aeg 084 044 810Z/9/ €

|eaoway B Buiueuiep-Buleisu Jo) (aseg

00'0$ - 0008 96's9 S 00902 AS yoe|g ,8) oujel] Aepa-om 1o} sunojsQ Bugonlisucd g9
{Beg/speaH |eubig ajeoo|ay) pieasinog

00'0S = 0008 052876 S 0oL S ABAA SWBIIIAA PUB 29/ N4 1e [eubis oyjel] Aeiodws] /g
aAaowaey

00°08 - 0008 00'S48'Z S 00'¢ v3 2 [|[BISuUl-Usiuing - SABMIALQ |BIDisWWwo) Aelodwa] 99

£6'992'9S 0S°E 0s'Z SS'064'1$ §S8'064T S 001 oo'LL _NOW SA0LWIDY % [[BJSUl-USIUINS - [oJIU0D Diljell  G8
19A0 ) panoway g palddy-paysiuinS (s|qesolusay}

0008 g 00'08 0E'2 S 00's0L 47 paused/siuM .8 sBuBilely JusWsAed BUOZ YoM 8
paAoway P palddy-paysiuing (s|qerowsy)

0008 - 00'0$ 650 S 00'vZyse 47 PIOS/MOIIBA 7 sBupiel Juswaned sUOZ MIOAL €9
paioway 3 paijddy (sjgercway)

00'0S = 00'08 £0r 5 0065 41 PUCS/SHUM ,#Z SBUBIBY JUSWBARY BUCZ HIOAA 28
panoway B palddy-paysiuing (sjgesoway)

0008 - 00'08 £L1 S ooozL 47 PICS/AUUM .8 SBUpPiiB JUSWaARd BUOZ %iOMA L9
panoway B pal|ddy- paysiuing (s|geacway)

00'0% " 0008 69'0 $ 00'vs9l 41 PIOS/BUUM .7 SBUBLIR) JUBWaARY BUOZ HIOM 08
TTOYLINOD 2i44vdl 'd
EE6VZ'6658 Z6'1S¥'S¥S SI3L] 43M3S INHOLS 40 Tvloldans

00'08 z 0008 $Z'98 S 00052 AS (121Ul ,81) | "ON uoljepeis - desdiy 65

00°08 = 00°08 0Z'8L $ 00'zevh AS {(1oiu3 ,.g) Buined adojg sjaiouoD padiojuisy g5

00°08 ; 00°0$ 0026 $ 00'SLE AS (013 i) Buined adojg sjalouoD padlcjuisy L&
(

07'262'828 00FL1 00%L1 00°0% 09'Z91 S 00'%LL 47 g% ) - (sudeq lly) eerlLD'%og sleioucs padiojuiey  gg
o ueyy iaiessb

0SE06'T1S 00's 00's 0008 05'08€'Z S 00's V3 uideQ [euolippy Ui 3siu| (peiipow) 8-g, 2dAl  o&

00'£1L'88 ooy 00'% 00'0S ST6LIZ S 00'L v3 9 ueyl Js1ealb yidsg [euolippy Yim 1eiu) g-g, 2dAL  ¥g

SL0L9'61S 0011 0001 SZ'88L1S SZ7'88L'1 $ 001 00'zL V3 Ul ,g-g, edfL plepueig €5
g uey} Jeealb (3sep

SL6008S 00'Z 009 STHYILS STHYIL $ 001 0oL ¥3 10 JsED-81d) aienbg pauipol 191U} . 8dA] plEpuBlg zg

SL'8¥BLS 00's 00's 000% SL'695'T $ 00'c V3 9 ueyj Jajeasb yidag |euolippY UM Jalul Y, 3dAL LS
128} 0| ueyj isjeslb

05864958 00'11 00'Ll 00°0% 05°€91's $ 00'LL v3 yidep e yum ‘sjoyuepy Uidag eiix3 ajaiouo 1seoald 0%
188 0| Uey} ss9| ¥ 189} g ueyl Ja1eaib

05'941°8% 00'€ 00'€ 00°0$ 0S'SZLZ $ oo'e V3 yidsp B ypm ‘sjoyuey plepuBlg 8jeiouos Jsedald  6f
@8] g ueyy

00'622°9£% 00'%1 00zt 00'SL1'SS 05°485'Z $ 002 00’8l v3 ssa| Yidep B Uypm 'sjoyuB)y MO||BYS S]8i0Uc)) jseoald  8f
(a)

082108 002 0521028 SZ'9001 S 00T ooe v3 (1:9) (d0¥) (NIvE) (1 AL) 13 usunesl] pul feles Uy
dod

DE'SSH'ZS 002 002 0008 SLLLYT S 00e LE] FZ (8dS-ad) (1:g) 'l 8dAL —juswieal] pug Asies oy

41vd oL JLvad oL O AZ¥d aNVH OW SIHL 40Tdd LINO OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥DS3d ON

LWV TV.LOL ALD TVLlO0L ALD NO STVIHILYI LNV TVLIOL LIOVYLNOD ALD LNQOD

%

¥ 'ON jewis3 Aed D84 8041 - "ONI OO NOILONYLSNOD AOODTIV




a0

%0

%0

Y60

%0
TdWOD
%

7 'ON SewnsT Aed O8= §0L) 210Z/8/E ¥

liejsy|

00°08 o 00'08 05'S $ o008 Y3 R ysiwng - y-y-j| 8dA L siayie jualased paziiops|isy veg
lieisu| g

00°0% y 00'08 91'E S 0o'seE v3 Usilng - ¥-0-|] 8dA L sieyieyy uaWened pozuoloaey 88
lleisuy|

0008 o 00°08 91'€E $ 000 V3 2 Usiuing - O-| 2dA L sioyiey JusWaAed pazUos|isy /8
g usiuing 4, [le1eq ad Gino g 10} 'PIOS/MOl[ZA

00°0$ " 00°0$ z60 $ 00°020¢ 41 W21 |1 adA L sBupiiely jusWeAed paziuosey 98
paljddy B ysiting - LATNO. Piopn (olisejdowliay L)

0008 3 0008 09921 S 008 v3a | 8dA] sBupliely JUSWaARY pazuoloaljey GB
UORBUIGWOD | HOIVHLS-LHOIY (osejdouwsiayl)

0008 = 00°08 rAvAR S 0oz v3 | adA] sBupjlely usWaAkd pazuopaliey 8
B Usiuing - 1437-mouly 9|Buis (opsejdowsy )

00°08 - 0008 SZ'ZEL S 000l v3 | adA ] sBuplepy Juswaned pazuopayay €8
payddy B ysiwnd - psyseq/auum v (onsejdousau])

0008 * 000 140 S 00'82.6 47 | adA| sBupel juswaaed pazuiolos|iey 28
paliddy pue Usjuing - PIOS/MOIIBA T

0008 - 00°0% 00'8 $ 00GLL 47 (onsejdowlay ) | edA} sBupileyy juswaned paziops(ay Yig
peijddy B ysiung - pIOS/BHUAA T (oliseidouliay ()

0008 E 0008 8r's S 00'se9 41 | adA | sBupjiep juswaied pazuopsjiey |g
pajiddy g ysiuin - pog/auuM i (onsejdouusyl)

00'08 00'0S LrT S 00'si¥ 47 | odA] sBupjieyy juswaned pazuowssy 08
payddy g ysiuing - pllog/sium .8 (onsejdouwliay 1)

00'08 - 0008 | 2l S Q0've8 47 | 9dAL sBupjep UsWsABd pazUopslsy 6/
payddy g ysiuun4 - plog/mo|Is A iz (eljsejdowtayl)

00°0$ " 0008 S8'0 s 00'0LEL e | adA ] sBupjie|y juswaned pszuoclosiisy Y8/
psiiddy @ ysiwng - pllog/siUM .7 (onisejdowiiay 1)

00°08 = 00'0$ L9'0 s 00°0% 41 | edA] sBupjieyy juswaied pezuopslisy g/
JEE-NO.

00’08 v 0008 08151 $ 00z v3 ADLNA sexal) seie 108[qQ ||BIsu) pue ysiuing 2/

0008 . 00°0$ 00°E5Z $ 00'GY v3 llessu| @ ysiuing -(pajunojy punoio) subig wnuiwnyy g/l

00°08 = 0008 00°00€2 $ ooz £ anbejd abpug wniuiwnyy 1seD piles G/
DONIMYYIN LNIWIAY J ANV DNINDIS '3
£6'997'9% SS'06L1% SINSLI TTOYLNOD 21d44vdl 40 Tv1i0oLEns

00°08 4 00°0S 5Z'L1 g 0008 41 (anoway) z adA] Jallieg 8ja10ucD ajiold Mo 74

00'0S # 00°08 0G'11 $ oo'orL 41 (s1800]2Y) 7 2dA | Jaiieg 21210U0D B|oid MO €L
(l1esuj

0008 3 0008 5482 $ 0008 47 puB ysiuind) g adA | Jsuieg )210u0) s|iyoid Mol 7/

00'08 - 00’08 VA S 00's08 47 (enoway) | adA] Jsuieg 91210U0D) )oid MOT L/

00'08 4 00'0$ 08’11 3 00'viveE 47 (s1e00j2y) | adA] Jsuleg sjalouo) ajiloid Mo 0L
(11essuy

00'08 * 00°0% §.'82 S 00's08 el pue ysiuing)| adA | JsLlieg ajeloucy sjold Mo 85

Jlva ol dlvaol O ATdd AUNVH OW SIHL J0™d LINO OW SIHL ALD LINN NOI1LdIMD2S3d ON

LWV T¥.LOL ALDTVLIOL ALD NO STVIMELYW | LIV IVLOL LOVYLINOD ALD LNOD

¥ "oN ®jewns3 Aed 094 9021 - "ONI “OD NOILONYLSNOD AOODTIV




%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

%0

TdIWO0D

%

7 ‘ON @iewiss Aed O8H 6044

810Z/8/e

i

00°0$ . 0008 192 $ 000LEL N 379VYD H3MOd SAAIN-9L# D/E LLL
00°0S - 0008 19z $ 00'0LEL 41 (IVIXVOD) ejqep uonesiunwiwod SAAIA OLL
0008 - 00°08 557 $ 00°0501 47 (HONOCD 2) (OMY 21) (v AL) s8lqeD jeubis oujeil 801
0008 - 00°08 sz S 00042 47 (HaNOD ¥) (oMY 2L) (¥ AL) sejqeD [eubig oell g0l
00°0$ g 0008 0¥ F0ET S 00T Y3 IHIYNIWNNT O 'WHY LSYIN 201
(S'd'H LLYM
0008 - 00'0% 01°£98 S 0oL Y3 052) 370d TYNDIS S¥dL NO LHDIT AMOE 801
00°0% - 0008 0S¥Z9L S 002 v3 NIVYL1S 73318 #€ 3704 &0
0008 3 00°0$ 00°S¥F'9T S 0oL v3 (a31vios!) sieubig oyyei) AemyBiy (jejsu| #01
(.#2) (N2
0008 - 0008 090 $ 0o'GzL 41 1Sv19) Bupiie o} uoeledald e0BUNG JUBWaABY £0L
00°0$ - 00°0% 09'0 $ 00'gzlL 41 JFT J8jesg wswsAed Z0|
(71w o0b) (@1s)
0008 . 00°0$ SL§ § 00'5ZL 41 WFZ (W) 1 AL sBupliely juswisaed pazuopsysioliay Lol
00'0$ - 00'0$ SLELE S 00z v3 (.8Lx.81) (ve-6¥) ,ONISSOHYD NVIH.LS303d ON. 00}
0008 - 0008 SLELE g ooz v3 (.8l x,21) (£-64) ,ONISSOYD NYIYL1S3IA3d ON. 66
(d) vs
00°08 % 0008 88'¥8. S ooz v3 (1) OME0L AL selquessy ubig apispeoy [[2WS |[Bl] 86
0008 - 00°0S ey S 00°00% 47 (NI 8/€) PuUBLS BlINA 19818 PRjROD-3UIZ /8
0008 - 00'0S 61'% S 00'00% 41 (NI $/1) pPUBLS BiIMA [9818 PRIBOD-OUIZ  G8
0008 - 0008 LZ% $ 00°00% 41 (NI 91/G) pUBHS BJIAA [981S pPejeoD-oUlZ  G6
00°08 . 00°0S SL'0LET 3 0oL v3 uolddy /M (Z2628L) O AL S9xog puncio  ¥5
00708 = 00'0S V' S 00'00% 41 (oMv ZL) (YNOD ¥) 21geD A1l €8
00°0$ < 0008 0z'z $ 0067l 41 3dvd (8 'ON) sionpuod [BouRe|3 26
00708 = 00'08 6L $ 00051 41 {.2) (08 QHOS) (OAd) HNPUCD 1B
00708 . 00'0S £8'L1% $ 00'0E 41 (3104 OIS 4¥1) uolepuncd Yeys pajiia 06
(suoiesyyioadsg
L0Qa¥1) STYNDIS DIddvHL ININVINYTL ‘4
SIW3LI
0008 00°0% ONIMYYIN LNINIAVL ONY DNINDIS 40 TVLOLENS
jIEIsu} g usiung
00°03 - 0008 65'Z $ 00'2Z2 v3 - (SNYAN) SUOHING Slijel | DlWRISD POZUO0BdY-UON B8
4IVA ol 41vad ol OW Addd GNVH OW SIHL H00dd LINN | OWSIHL ALD 1INN NO11drdosada ON
LNV TV.LOL ALDTYLOL ALD NO STVIMALVI | LWV IVLOL LOVILNOD ALD INOD

7 "ON ®jewis3 Aed 094 9021 - "ONI “O2 NOILONYLSNOD QOODTTY




%001

%09

%0

=
=

%0

90

%0

%0

Y%l

%0

TdWOD

%

7 'ON Siewns3 Aed 084 8041 gi0¢/sic g
0U'ESS'ZS 00°EZZ 00272 00'0S 0S'11 S 00'Z2e AS 3ooy | adAL 'ss900Yy UOONIISUOD paZIIqelS 6ZL
:m>oEm._ 10} }s00 Hun o
%0t PUE ‘UONE|[BISU] PUB USILUN 10§ IS00 JUN JO %09
598018 001z 0002 SL1S$ SL'18 $ 0071 00'ce V3 ‘sfloy iaqid Yum ‘L ebejg) Jeuueg Ucyosiold JBlUl gZl
(jeAowsal
10} 1S02 JiUN JO %0F Pue uolje|jejsui pue ysiuinj
00°08 - 0008 Pl $ 00'0L8S 47 10} S02 JjUN 4O %09 ) Jalieg duge 48|l paiojuisy LEZL
00°08 * 0008 0S'LEFT $ 00's 3OV Bujpaag yonw-oIpAH 9zl
0008 - 00°0$ 91'E $ 00'8s811L ER BIg puUE |o4uoD uoisoi Jof Bulppog 6zl
NOILNIAZHd NOILNT10d H3LVM WHOLS 'H
00'ZE0F1ZS 95'8£1'6¥$ 00°ZE0FLES SINILI 3Daiy8 40 vlolans
(v-r3s) (uoul
00°0% . 00°0$ 01821 S 000l 47 -) Wiof uoisuedx3 pajeag ‘sior uojsuedxy ebpug yzl
00°0S 2 00°0% 0S'9el S 0026V 41 {€zz0o AL) Buliey gzi
(eBpug
0008 : 0008 SS'TT S 00'28s a7 UON OSI) (1991 [BinjoniIg) saunjondls 104 (813 2T
{#EX L 19piD B18i0U0) passalisald)
0008 . 7 ESEFES 00°0$ €8'ZEL S 00'GLLL 47 siaquapy |BJNoNIIS 31810U0D passalisald Jsedald 1zl
0008 % 0008 ST 9VY s 00'Zre AD qe|g yoeolddy abpug ozl
00'0S - 0008 ELUEL $ 00 orPY 43 semapis abplg 6L
00'08 - 0008 6551 S 00'9LLL 4s uepeyy abplg gLl
0008 - 00°0$ £Z'SI $ 00'v06¥L 48 gB|S 8jaiouc) pavlojuisy LiL
00°0$ : FI'S80'STS 0008 $L'816 $ Qo0'ZLL AD sjueg - (sjai0uog O SSB|D) SaInjonilg ajaiouc) gili
00°08 - 00'0% 5Z'998 ) 00'g8 AD sjuawngy - (812i0U0D O SSBID) $BINPONIIS 218iouc) GlLi
00'012'0128 00'016 000120128 00'1£2 S 00016 oo'9ELlL 47 (Youi-gg) suoljepunod Yeys pajilig ¥ii
00'ZZ8'ES 00'95 00°ZZ8ES S7'89 $ 0098 00'ZLL 41 (Your-g) suonepunod yeus pajjlug €l
00'08 2 00°08 57'68 $ 00'08L AD [li%org paziigels UsWa gLl
(suoieoytoads 1 OOXL) IUNLONYLS 3DAIME 9
00'0$ 00°0% STYNDIS OiddvHL ININVIWEId 40 TVLOL8NS
41vd 0L ALVA OL O A3dd aNVH OW SIHL A21¥d LINO | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOLLAIY¥DS3d ON
LIV TVLOL ALD TV1O0L ALD NO STYIHALYW | LWV TV.LOL LIVELNOD ALD 1NOD

7 'ON sjewns3 Aed 0G4 90.L - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOS dOODTIV




%001

%001

90

%0¢

Y%y
TdIWOD
%

v 'ON slewns3 Aeg 0g= 8021

gLoziere

VAR 1S AN 001 00t 0008 SLEB8L S ool %1 Bulpels pue |lid youg Lyl
08'8PESLS 0008 00'08 0008 98'161 $ 0008 41 (1enowsal Jaye D4 Jo Aladoud swoveq o1) dND 2L SFL
SW3ILIZ'ON'OO'T
00'68£'8% 00'0% SINELI MHOM VHLXE 40 IVLOL8NS
ABaauy uiodiajuan 0] UOPIAUUOD-(PaUMQ JewolsnD)
0008 - 00°08 YLEY ) 00'002 47 laumQ Ausdold Joj Uoljeoolay Jasly [B01303(T Gl
ABisug julodisjuas 0} UOKIBUUOD-(PaUME JaweolsnD)
00°0% : 00°0$ 99°sE $ 00002 47 lsumQ Auesdoid 10j Uoeo0[ay Jesty [B210S(T vl
00'08 0008 00'SZ g 0000z  4NOH (YH/STS WnWILN) 18010 80B3d WUoHUN £l
0008 . 000§ 00'005 $ ooy AD als yolold Bumol gyl
000518 000z1 00021 00'08 szl S 00000} =3 aous4 Ajsjeg UoloNIsUeD Lyl
00°001'18 00z 00z 00°08 00089 S 00z v3 8le9 Z AL 'seleD agn L paziueAle Ol
00°0% 0008 059 $ 00'0001 41 20U allpA HOlS puelS-G BEL
00'6ET'LS 000011 000011 00°0$ 6%'9 5 oo'leel 41 20U I PRGIEg puUBlg-G 8EL
00°0S 0008 00°ST S 00'00S 47 (477518 p1g "uil) weisAg Bunulod 18 €L
(As/szs
0008 2 0008 00°sZ $ 00002 AS pIg "UI) SSBLOIL} .2 ‘Bl8i0U0D O SSBID 'qBIS 189S ggl
MHEOM THL1X3 |
SINELI NOILNIAI Y
ST¥109Z8% S7'8£9'9% NOILNTTOd H31¥VM INHOLS 40 TvLlol8ns
(00'¢zZes 4o soud
19s 84 ||Bys 934 Yoe3 ‘994 |ON sAjunoD pusg Hod
3 994 |ON SJ0}BNUOD) $894 uoledddy (JON) Uil
000598 002 00'2 0008 00'5Z€ $ ooe v3 10 921ON '0000S L ¥X1 ‘ON Jlulad [eisusD §30dL SEL
(ysuo/000'sS
00'000'1ZS 0g'e 082 00'000°9% 00'000'¢ $ 001 Qo'LL LNOW - pig "ul) eoueusiuie) pue uonosdsu] dddMS YEL
(jeAcwal 10} 1809 JIUN O %0 pPUB ‘UoNKEjjBIsSUl
0008 £ 00°0S YL S 00089 ER pue Ysiuing Joj 3$02 JUN JO %0g) 93U IS pedlojuiey £El
(jeAoLUB] 10} 180D HUR 4O %0F puUe 'UoLE||BIsUl pue
00°0S s 00°08 0662 S 00’0 A1 ysiuing Joj 302 Jun Jo %09 '€ 8dA1) Wweq Jajid ¥ooH ZEL
ﬁ_m_)ogw‘_ 1800 1UnN 10 %0F
pue ‘UONBJ|BISUl PUB USILINY J0} 1S02 JUn Jo %09 'sBeg
00'8E1S 0021 00zt 00'08 0511 $ 00've v3 [aaeiD) ‘'s1o|y| || =beig Jo4) Jeuueg uoloslold 19U LEL
(jeaowal
10} }$02 JUN JO %0 PUE ‘UoljE|[EelSUl puUB YsiLIng o}
059858 090 059855 05°LL6 5 090 00} 81 SO0 JjUN JO %0Qg) SBINJONIIS JNOYSBAA #ON | 8}310U0] QgL
J1va ol dlvd ol Ol A3dd aNVH OW SIHL J014d LINN O SIHL ALD LINO NOILdI¥IS3d ON
1V TV1OL ALDTVLOL ALD NO STVIMALVIN LIV TY.LOL L1OVHINOD ALD INOD

7 'ON @jewns3 Aed 984 0.1 - "ONI "OD NOILONYLSNOD AOOSTTIV




%001

%5001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%0

%001

%001

%0

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001

%001
TdIWO0D
Y%

7 'ON slewns3y Aed 084 8041

8L0g/8/E

00°00%'8$ 002 00°00%'8% 0000Z% $ 002 ooc v3 BAle/\ 9se9joy Ay sbemes 0LL
(s0B|d Ul al8|dwog ‘syidaq |iy ‘sBuny4 Buipnjoul)

0§ LTL01S 00°SSS 0S'TT1L'01S 0E'61 $§ 00'SsS 00'sss Enl ulely 80104 1amag ABjUES OGL 1O DAd 0060 .F 681

0009t 00z 00'09€S 00081 $ o0z oo'e v3 ulepy @2lo4 & Bunsixa ol uojjesuucD 83l

09'68V'ES 0o 09'68¥'€$ 0’248 s 00% ooy AD (suipiarepn ,z 1 Busixg pauocpueqy [iid) INcl 19|

00°00Z°1$ 00'Z 00°002'1$ 00009 s 002 00'¢ v3 (aup7 ,z1 Buysixg pauopueqy) dwed 5 Bnid 2L 981

00'0%es 001 00'0%SS 00078 $ 001 0oL v3 (sur7 pasodoid) dwen g Bnid ,ZL SoL
SPIOA 1oedwio pue |ioeg

0000218 002 00°00Z1% 00'009 $ 002 ooe Y3 ‘saxog P seA[RA 218D ,Z| Bunsixg jo ssodsig g srowey 9l
(A31D 0} @pInCid) SPIOA JoedWo]

0008 * 00'0% 00°006 S 2 0oL ST pue [oeg 'jueipAH a4 Bunsixg ebenjeg pue srolWsy £91
{AuD o3 apincid) spioA pedwod

00°006$ 00t 00°0065 007006 s 0071 0oL ST pue jipioeg ‘jueiphH a4 Buysixy sbeajeg pue sacwsy g9l

0002V 00’1 00'0Z¥$ 00'0Z% $ 001 oot v3 Xog B SAlBA YO-Mmold 2 Lol
ubisaqg puowyaiy 10 AUD 184 - uoiajdwo) Aempeoy

0008 - 0008 008l $ o'l v¥3 uodn juswened o] pappy eg o1) ojosuey UepiAH 244 09l

00 F¥1S 009 00PFIS 00'%e S 009 009 41 pes juelpAH 944 051 10 DAd 0080 .8 651
(xog 7

10'6Z1'%S 00'1 10°6Z1'%$ ezl $ 001 00'L Y3 eneA 8D ¥ 99,9 Bulpnjou; ‘suidaq [Iy) siueipAH ail4 85)

£L0T'ES 001 ££01%'28 £L0TH'Z $ o007 0o'L v3 xog g 9AjeA 318D 2L /G

00000218 00z 00'000'21$ 000009 S 007 oo'e v3 xog /M ARSL 2L 951

00FL6'E1S 00'LET 00'FL6'ELS 00201 S 00ZLEL 00'LEL 49 (8084 Ul 330idwog ‘syidaq |Iy) Buised suiusiepp 2L S6L
(90B]g Ui ejejdwo) ‘suyideq

1ZH9.'83 00'16 [Z'%9L88 1£'96 $ 0016 go'Le el il ‘'sBuiig Buipnjou|) sulsiEAA JUlOl PaUBNSSY 2L PGl
(eor|d U 81odWo2 ‘'syidep

BOTLLZIS 00'69€E 60'TLL'ZIS LOVE $  00°69€ [sle)cici> Ell le 'sBumy Buipnjoul) sulSlep 0GL 1D OAd 0080 .21 £SL
SW3LIE€ ON'O'D M
$5'989'8€% 00'0% SW3Ll € 'ON "O'D2 40 IVLOoLENS

00°008'LS 00’1 00’1 00'08 00°008'2 S 00'L V3 Aepp SWENIA 28+E0 ) Uoliels ‘sieday jaju| Aousbiswz 76|

00'08 - 00°0$ 00008T  § 0oL v3 232]dwoD uaym Yol UonwoIpiy 1G1
pajoniuson

00'08 00°0% 00'sz1'e $ 0o'L S s abpug Jsyy BuissolD Jajep Mo JO |BAOWSY 0G|

00€5¥'SS 00541 00°SLT 00'0$ 9I'1E $ 00GL) AS BuoT,LEL X SPIN ZL 2AUQ 212J2U00 paUSNID 9 671

00°005'ZS 00'T 00'1 0008 0000582 $ 0oL ST Buipels pue g yueg gFl

ALYQ OL ALVAd OL OW AZdd UNVH O SIHL A01¥d LINO | OWSIHL ALD LINO NOILdIYOS3d ON

LY TVLOL ALDTYLOL ALD NO STVIHILYIN LIV TVLOL LIOVHLNGD ALD LNOJ

¥ 'ON 8jewns3 Aed 084 9041 - "ONI “0O NOILONNLSNOD QOODTV




%EE

@
=
<+
o~

%0

%0

%001
%001
%001
%001
%001

TdIWOD
Y%

¥ 'ON slewns3 Aeq 084 80.LL 810Z/8/E 5]
HLVA 'qgA0¥ddY
61°809°0£5°1$ Z6'ET9'BELS Tv¥.LOL ONVHD|
41va 0L 10F[0dd HLNOW SIHL TV1OL
(M OL v) SNELI HOd TY.LOL ONYHD
0%'£L0°8% 0¥%'€L0°88 SW3Ll ¥ 'ON 0’0 40 W.LOLENS
(38HIASNYHL MYNIGNLIONOT) ONIOYS (8LX.8L
07 ££L0'8S 00°0Z8'12 0F'€L0'8S LED S 000Z8'tZ 0009168 g7 HO QUVANYLS 084 133N OL ¥v83d ¥ 'ON YYH.LX3 641
SW3LI ¥ 'ONO'D ™M
0T'EEE'L6S 0Z'EEE'LES SIW3LI € 'ON 0D 40 TWL018NS
(1esuibuz sy wWold
0008 = 00°0$ 000€ S 00°008 471 uonezuoyIny ayL yim AlUO pasn eg ol) Bulsiemeqg /1
(19aujBug sy woid uopezuoyiny
00°0$ g 0008 09’12 S 00’00l AD  YUM AUQ pesq eg 01) pues pazijiqels juswag eixg /|
(Josuibug syt Woi4
00°0$ - 0008 0F¥1 $ 00'00L AD  uonezZUOUINY UHAA AUQ pasn ag o) pues jueg enx3 g/
0098118 00991 0058518 006 § 00991 00'GolL AD (s11s-40O jo pasodsig ag o) sjlods AUmn 51
DS EPTS 00's20'T 05'EV1S ¥1°0 S 006207 00'szolL 41 wayshAg Ajajes yousll YHSO 7.1
[EREIS]
9522488 00211 9522488 88'LL § 00721l 00'ZLE 47 Ul spejdwog ‘syidaq jly) Buised ujep sdto4 leyueg .y g/l
00°0%8S 00z 00°0¥8S 00°0Z¥ $ 002 0o'e v3 (urey 20104 pauopueqy) dweld g Bnid v 2/1
00'8Z.L%8 00'Z 00'82L%S 00%9€EZ S 002 002 v3 (39E|d Uj 318|dwod 'syidaq |iy) sjoyuepy lamag Aejiues /|
ALYA OL ALVa OL O A3dd UNVH OW SIHL d01dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LIND NOLLdIdDS3d ON
LWV TV.LOL ALD TVLOL ALD NO STYIMALYIW | LWV TVLOL LOVYLNOD ALD LNQD

¥ "ON ®jewns3 Aed 084 901 - "ONI OO NOILONYLSNOD QOODTIV




47

BEXAR CONCRETE WORKS |, LTD
PO BOX 700250
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78270

Ol1¥ 207

INVOICE

Invoice #: 589650
Date: 01/25/2018
Page: Page 1 of 1
O | TOM-MAC o) TOM-MAC
b= PO BOX 262541 o PO BOX 262541
. | HOUSTON, TX 77207 o HOUSTON, TX 77207
= T
11} L2
Customer# Customer PO# Terms Due Date
202 6580 10TH OF NEXT MONTH 0211012018 3
Project # County Job # PPDICOLLIPPEA
WILLIAMS WAY FORT BEND 5540 PRE-PAID
MEM DESCRIPTION UOM | QTY SHIPPED | QTY APPROVED UNIT PRICE NETFRICE
1 PANELS SF 4 970.57 5.380 5,221.66
N LESS FREIGHT: 0.790 766.75
LESS BEARING PADS: 0.000 0.00
T DETAILS
Parl Descriplion EA Qty Shipped City Approved
5540.C1 22 970.57
M-1-22-01/12/18
(,SXO 4oH0 574, 4ysy 9
. % @-m
. M,
Sub Total: 4,454,91
TOTAL APPROVED[TOTAL SHIFPEDTUGH ! Handling: 0.00
TO DATE TO DATE ) -
] Fraight: 0.00
gr0.57 000 | SF | TR 0.00
TOTAL: | 4,454.91)




BEXAR CONCRETE WORKS |, LTD

47|

O2¥ 053

PO BOX 700250 INVOICE
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78270
Invoice #: 589829
Date: 02/01/2018
Page: Page 1 of 1
o TOM-MAC O TOM-MAC
| o PO BOX 262541 l" PO BOX 262541
— HOUSTON, TX 77207 f« HOUSTON, TX 77207
o =
o 2]
Customer # Customer PO# Terms Due Date
202 6580 10TH OF NEXT MONTH 02/10/2018
Project # County Job # PPD/COLLIPP3A
WILLIAMS WAY FORT BEND 5540 PRE-FAID
TEM DESCRIFTION UOM | QTYSHIPFED | QTY APPROVED UNIT PRICE NET PRICE
T |PANELS SF| 5,631.50 5380  3020747|
LESS FREIGHT: 0.790 4,448.88
LESS BEARING PADS: 0.000 0.00
BETAILS
Part Descriplion EA Qty Shipped Qty Approved
8.08-7.0 82 4.592.00
Lot Number - ;
R-1-82-01/22118 _ , ,
16.58-7.0 27 1,039.50
‘Lot Number.. . P &
H-11-37-01/18/18
2 PANELS SF 882,34 5.380 4,746.97
N _ LESS FREIGHT: 0.790, - - 697.05
LESS BEARING PADS: 0.000 0.00
L S
Part Déscriplion EA | OtyShlpped | QtyApproved |-
5540.C1 20 882.34
Lot Number
M-1-20-01/19/18
A¥ S
[sto uoslo [23. §PE )
0 Pi‘fﬂqﬁ" 3
%{ L S 'U
) o Sub Total: 29393(51
TOTAL APPROVED[TOTAL SHIPPED] UOM Fasiiny: :
TO DATE TO DATE . 0.00
| Freight: 0.00
z 7.484 .41 0.00 SF Sales Tax: 0.00
! : TOTAL: 29,898.51 E




FFERDS Correspondence
“===== CMC Rebar
L 1 steel Mill Drive

SEGUIN TX 78155-7515 USa
Phone: 214 631 5250
Fax: 214 637 1110

CMC Rebar Houston-West
T028

3031666

Tom-Mac Inc
P.0 Box 262541
Houston, TX 77207-00600

T S
Road / Truck

i S

Payment Options

ACH Payrents made to: Check Payments made to:
nk ¥ LAEErica, N.X., New York

Ba: =] Commercial Hetals Company
ABA § ATTN: 14389

Account P.0O. Box 844579

For Credit to Commercial Metals Dallas,TX 75284-4579
Company

Online Payments: www.cmc.com/payments

S

SALES INVOICE

Invoice No / Date:
Salesorder/Ref No:

92309484 (01/31/2018

Customer $ 3031666
Job H R/1723300768
Salesperson :

¢ 3100102

Fort Bend Co - williams Way Blvd.
59 To 762, Job # 6580 (Dw)
Williams Way Blvd. (53 to 762)

Richmond, TX 77469-0000

CPT Richmend Fet Due in 30 Days
= DESCRIPT CE o AMour
Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OHWA ,Rel 1 - ABUT 1 DS @ FM 762 TO 59 NB FRTG RD PO# BOL# 72330910 Del
3045728
Rebar Black 60/420 14,454.00 LB 34.50/CHT 4,986.63
Round Black 420760 2,459.00 1B 34.50/CWT 848.36
Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OHWC ,Rel 2 - BENT 2 DS @ FM 762 TO 59 NB FRTG RD PO§ BOL# 72330910 Deld
3045730
Rebar Black 60/420 19,079.00 LB 34.50/CWT 6,582.286
Round Black 420/60 2,982.00 LB 34.50/CWT 1,028.79
|
e
REBAR Weight: 38,974.00 1B Line Totals: $13,446.04
Tax: $0.00
Freight: $0.00
$13,446.04

Page 1 of 1




O3y : PIH 5 ST ol
. Payment Options s
Correspondence ECH Fiynents made to: A O%Iaeck Payments made to:
CMC Rebar Bank o¥ America, N.A., New York Commercia| Merals Company
ABA # ATTN: 1439
1 sSteel Mill Drive Accoun P.O. BoX B44579
SEGUIN TX 78155-7515 USA Compan ’

For Credit to Commercial Metals Dallasn,TX 75284-4579

¥ 5
Phone: 214 631 5250 Online Payments: www.cme.com/payments
Fax: 214 637 1110 S

SALES INVOICE

SN Rebar Houdbon-Wosk Invoice No / Date: 92309483 01/31/2018

TO28 Salesorder/Ref Nos
Customer : 3031666
3031666 Job : R/1723300768
Salesperson s
Tom-Mac Inc A5 2
T —— : L 3100102
Houston, TX 77207-0000 Fort Bend Co - Williams Way Blvd.

59 To 762, Job # 6580 (Dw)
Williams Way Blwd., (59 to 762)
Richmond, TX 77465-0000

e N

LA

Road / Truck CPT Richmond Net Due in 30 Days

At A 3 s

- BENT 3 DS @ FM 762 TO 59 NB FRTG RD PO} BOL§ 72330925 Del#

e

Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OHWD ,Rel 3
3045739
Rebar Black 60/420 20,507.00 LB 34.50/CWT 7,074.92
Round Black 420/60 3,234.00 1B 34 .50 /CRT 1,115,723
Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OHWF ,Rel 5 - BENT 2 COL @ FM 762 - 59 NB FRTG BD DO# BOL# 72330925 Delf
3045744
Rebar Black 60/420 3,491.00 IB 34.50/CWT 1,204 .40
Round Black 420/60 560.00 LB
Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OHWG ,Rel 6 - BENT 3 COL @ FM 762 ~ 59 NB FRTG RD PO¥ BOL# 72330525 Del#t
3045748
Rebar Black 60/420 3,729.00 LB 34.s0/cWT 1,286.51
Round Black 420/60 602.00 LB 34.50/CWNT 207.69

(,55“6 uoao 10,889 25

el @@LLP?E;F@
V&HEJJLI‘ (‘w_ﬂvaw_ﬁ)! g
REBAR Weight: 32,123 .00 LB Line Totala: $10,889.25
Tax: $0.00
Freight: $0.00

$10,889.25

Page 1 of 1




AN
'Ill anhs

Qﬂ-'.fim:j

0o Y
Cc:rresno{xden‘?:e

CHC Rebar

1 Steel Mill Drive
SEGUIN TX 78155-7515 USA
rhone: 214 631 5250

214 637 1L10

Fax:

CMC Rebar Houston-West

TO28

30316686
Tom-Mac Inc
P.0 Box 262541
Houston, TX 77207-0000

bl 1B |
Payment Options 1
Check Payments made to:
Commercial Metals Company 1

ACH Payments made to:
Baj

.. New York

ATTIN: 1439
P.0. Box 844579
Dallas,TX 752B4-4579

ARA #
Accoun
For Credit to Commercial Metals

Company
Online Payments: www.cmc.com/payments

SALES INVOICE

Invoice No / Date: 92313028 02/05/2018
S8alesorder/Ref No:
Customer s 3031666
Job B R/1723300768
Salespersgon

3100102

Fort Bend Co - Williams Way Blvd.
5% To 762, Job # 6580 (Dw)
Williams Way Blvd. (59 to 762)
Richmond, TX 77469-0000

Kt BT i Lo

3046654

Reinforcing Steel by STR per CC OAWE ,Rel 4

Rebar Black 60/420
Round Black 420/60

s 70

- ABUT 4 DS @ FM 762 TO 59 NB FRTG RD PO¥ BOL# 72331905 Del#

34.50/CWT 4,986.63

34,.50/CHT

14,454.00 LB

2,459.00 LB 848.36

yudo i $3499

4]

%LH C‘%EELE[ }

L 4

REBAR Weight:

16,913.00 1B

Line Tatals: $5,834.99
Tax: $0.00
Freight: $0.00

lllll : 55,834.59

Page 1 of 1




Bexar Concrete Works |, 1id.
PO Box 700250
San Antonio, TX 78270
Tel. {210) 4973773 Fax. {210} 497-3810

March 15, 2018

Te whom it may cancern:

Plzase note that all material invoiced has been produced specifically for Willlams Way Blvd — FBC
Mobility Project — 13114, Per request, we have provided photographs of the material in question. Risk
of loss for this material shall pass to Tam-Mac, Ing, Fort Bend Caunty, and Allgoad upon delivery.
Please let us know if you have any further questions.

Thank you,

Bexar Concrete Works §, Ltd.

(D

Colleen Dake
Manager






















| Pl U


















